PRODUCT DATA
V
e
ri
fE
ye
™
 S

location for termination. Terminal strip models also carry a slightly higher cost and should be
considered with the project budget.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
RESIDENTIAL
120/208/240V Phase Config 3x2 with Wiring Harness S8120-032
120/208/240V Phase Config 6x2 with Wiring Harness S8120-062
120/208/240V Phase Config 9x2 with Wiring Harness S8120-092
120/208/240V Phase Config 12x2 with Wiring Harness S8120-122
120/208V Phase Config 8x3, 12x2, 24x1 with Terminal Strips S8UTS-241
120/208V Phase Config 8x3, 12x2, 24x1 with Wiring Harness S8UWH-241
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
277/480V Phase Config 8x3, 12x2, 24x1 with Terminal Strips 277TS-241